Thermal Expansion Products
w a t t s . c o m
LEAD FREE*
Now includes our
product offering
1
Watts product specifications in U.S. customary units and
metric are approximate and are provided for reference only.

tractor correctly pipes a hydronic installation — quickly,
easily, and neatly in a compact job space.
Model Ordering Code Includes
HP-30PRO-P100 0235098 HP-BHM-100,  ETX-30 (0066606), B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-P125 0235099 HP-BHM-125,  ETX-30 (0066606), B911S-M3 (0386462)
Model Ordering Code Includes
HP-30PRO-100 0235096 AS-MB-100 (0858547), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-125 0235097 AS-MB-125 (0858548), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-100S 0235101 AS-MB-S-100 (0858551), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-125S 0235102 AS-MB-S-125 (0858552), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
Boiler Header Module Pro Hydronic Packages
Pro Hydronic Packages with NPT AS-MB & RBFF
AS-MB